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 12 13AANAAR-INARI  4107 L020835 -1-1 0 0 03362 FINLAND  1

 14 13ENONTEKIÖ  4107 L020836  1 0 0 0 13362 FINLAND  2

 27 26IVALO  4107 L020837  1-2 0 0 33362 FINLAND  0

 11 13KEMI  4107 L020840 -2-2 0 0 03362 FINLAND  1

 15 16KEMIJÄRVI  4107 L020842 -1-1 0 0 03362 FINLAND  0

 41 38KEMINMAA  4107 L020843  3-1 0 0 43362 FINLAND  0

 29 29KITTILÄ  4107 L020844  0 0 0 0 03362 FINLAND  19

 24 24KUUSAMO  4107 L020846  0 0 0 0 03362 FINLAND  4

 18 21MUONIO  4107 L020848 -3-3 0 0 03362 FINLAND  0

 34 34PELLO  4107 L020850  0-1 0 0 13362 FINLAND  0

 21 19POSIO  4107 L020851  2 0 0 0 23362 FINLAND  2

 22 20PUDASJÄRVI  4107 L020852  2 0 1 0 13362 FINLAND  1

 29 33RANUA  4107 L020853 -4-4 0 0 03362 FINLAND  2

 24 23ROVANIEMI/LAINAS  4107 L020854  1 0 1 0 03362 FINLAND  5

 0 0ROVANIEMI/ALAKEMIJOKI  6107 L020855  0 0 0 0 03362 FINLAND  5

 19 19ROVANIEMI  4107 L020856  0-2 0 0 23362 FINLAND  1

 36 36ROVANIEMI/OUNASVAARA  4107 L020857  0 0 0 0 03362 FINLAND  0

 0 14SIMO  4107 L020860 -14-14 0 0 03362 FINLAND  0

 32 33SODANKYLÄ  4107 L020861 -1-1 0 0 03362 FINLAND  4

 17 18TERVOLA  4107 L020864 -1-1 0 0 03362 FINLAND  5

 35 32TORNIO/RAJA  4107 L020866  3 0 0 0 33362 FINLAND  2

 46 48YLITORNIO  4107 L020867 -2-4 0 0 23362 FINLAND  0

 25 25ROVANIEMI/NAPAPIIRI  4107 L030373  0 0 0 0 03362 FINLAND  1

 18 18TORNIO/PUDAS  4107 L033106  0 0 0 0 03362 FINLAND  0

 18 18ROVANIEMI/PÖYLIÖ  4107 L033274  0 0 0 0 03362 FINLAND  0

 11 12ROVANIEMI/OUNASJOKI  4107 L042820 -1-1 0 0 03362 FINLAND  2

 33 37ROVANIEMI/PETRONELLA  4107 L057383 -4-4 0 0 03362 FINLAND  0

 14 16KUUSAMO/POHJANAKAT  4107 L057612 -2-2 0 0 03362 FINLAND  0

 22 24TORNIO/MAMSELLI  4107 L059657 -2-2 0 0 03362 FINLAND  0

 21 20KEMINMAA/NEIDONKENKÄ  4107 L060822  1 0 0 0 13362 FINLAND  3

 19 21PUDASJÄRVI/HILIMAT  4107 L084812 -2-2 0 0 03362 FINLAND  0

 10 9KEMI/MERENHELMET  4107 L084945  1 0 0 0 13362 FINLAND  1

 37 38ROVANIEMI/RONJAT  4107 L123683 -1-1 0 0 03362 FINLAND  3

 16 20Kolari/Ylläs  4107 L180708 -4-5 0 0 13362 FINLAND  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  0  2  54  750 780  22 -30 34
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 107 L

DateClub Name Status

CancelledROVANIEMI/ALAKEMIJOKI 10-2025020855

Good StandingKolari/Ylläs 07-2025180708
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